MARCA

BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR
QJMOTOR

BN302

BN302 ABS E4
BN302 Tornado
R302 ABS E4

502 C Cruiser
Leoncino

Leoncino Trail

TRK 502 ABS E4/E5
TRK 502 ABS E4/E5
TRK 502X ABS E4/E5
BN

BN GT

BN GT E3

BN R

SRK

SRT

SRT SX

SRV

SRK

SRK RC

PIGNONE P525 - Z14 (DIS.00040)

MODELLO CILINDRATA

300
300
300
300
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
400
550
550
550
600

600

ANNI
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2019 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2014 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2016
2014 - 2014
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2023 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
R320025020000
R320025020000
R320025020000
R320025020000
R320025020000
R320025020000
R320025020000

R320025020000




